
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
23 
68 
39 
45 
21 
17 
41 

123 
22 

121 
5 

66 
27 
29 

Name 
IACOI Federico 
SORRENTI Andrea 
CARVELLI Lorenzo 
ZAPPA Andrea 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
IOTTI Christopher 
VOCH Lorenzo 
GALLAN Matteo 
MADRILE Lorenzo 
ROVELLI Federico 
DE MAIO Randy 
TROMBIN Alessio 
LISANTI Umberto 
GIBELLINI Danilo 

Class 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 
Stock 

Model 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Aprilia 

SUZUKY 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:10.603 
1:11.936 
1:12.212 
1:12.307 
1:12.363 
1:12.384 
1:12.890 
1:13.093 
1:14.428 
1:14.477 
1:14.787 
1:14.832 
1:15.672 
1:16.354 

In Lap 

7 
8 
2 
4 
4 
6 
3 
2 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 

10 

Diff 

1.333 
1.609 
1.704 
1.760 
1.781 
2.287 
2.490 
3.825 
3.874 
4.184 
4.229 
5.069 
5.751 

Gap 

1.333 
0.276 
0.095 
0.056 
0.021 
0.506 
0.203 
1.335 
0.049 
0.310 
0.045 
0.840 
0.682 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/06/2025 10:36:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
SPORTBIKE 

Gara 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:21:20 

Modena 2,007 km 

22/06/2025 10:20 


